

## CONTROLTEK Elevates Boston Hubbard to Segment Development Manager for RFID Solutions

CONTROLTEK, a leader in retail asset protection & RFID solutions, announces the promotion of Boston Hubbard to the role of RFID Segment Development Manager.



BRIDGEWATER, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2024

/EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>CONTROLTEK</u>, a global leader specializing in retail asset protection, RFID inventory and asset tracking solutions, and tamper-evident packaging, proudly announces the promotion of <u>Boston Hubbard</u> to the role of Segment Development Manager for RFID Solutions.



At CONTROLTEK, our dedication to pushing boundaries, driving excellence, and shaping the future of RFID technology is ultimately centered around providing unparalleled value to our clients."

**Boston Hubbard** 

Serving as a Strategic Account Manager for the past two years, Boston has consistently demonstrated his commitment to serving our retail partners and providing innovative solutions and technical expertise around RFID and EAS technology.

David Brothers, Senior Director of Global Sales at CONTROLTEK, states, "Boston has played a crucial role in driving, maintaining, and providing solutions for our retail partners in his previous role. As he takes the lead in our RFID sector, we are confident in his ability to continue delivering exceptional results and contributing to the

growth of our RFID solutions."

"At CONTROLTEK, our dedication to pushing boundaries, driving excellence, and shaping the future of RFID technology is ultimately centered around providing unparalleled value to our clients." said Boston Hubbard. "I am thrilled for this opportunity to ensure more businesses are equipped with the technology to optimize their operations today while setting them up for the future."

Tom Meehan, CFI, President of CONTROLTEK, adds, "This advancement aligns seamlessly with

our commitment to fostering talent within our organization. His technological experience and dedication in serving our clients make him the ideal candidate to lead our RFID sector and enable businesses to leverage RFID technology for enhanced operations."

In his previous role as a Strategic Account Manager, Boston Hubbard drove and maintained solutions, along with providing technical expertise around RFID and EAS technology to CONTROLTEK's National Enterprise Accounts. His support and contribution to outbound business development across retail, banking, aerospace, and manufacturing have been instrumental in expanding CONTROLTEK's presence across diverse sectors.



**Boston Hubbard** 

In his new role as Segment Development Manager for RFID Solutions, Boston will focus specifically on leading the RFID sector of the business. His expertise will play a vital role in empowering businesses to optimize their operations through the strategic implementation of RFID technology.

About CONTROLTEK

CONTROLTEK is a global leader in tamper-evident security packaging, retail EAS asset protection and RFID solutions. The company's line of inventory protection and visibility solutions helps financial institutions, government agencies, and retailers protect their assets better and run their operations more efficiently. As a company with a history of stable growth and a reputation for strong customer focus, CONTROLTEK continues to deliver on its mission every day: to provide solutions that protect and to always deliver on their promises. For more information, visit controltekusa.com.

Kim Scott
CONTROLTEK
+1 908-603-0066
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

## LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/684956552

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.